   Order No(订单号):DG536-SCO SB 8324 Parker
   Item(序号)：1
   Room(房间号):  Stairs
   Louvre Size(叶片类型)：76mm
  NOTES:
       Shutter Color:  Timeless White(覆盖色)
       Hinges Color:  White(白色)
       Qty(数量)：1
       Material(材质)： Paulownia Range(泡桐)
       Configuration(窗扇结构)：R,IN ,3Side   Beaded Stile 41.3mm(Beaded珠状)，Deep BullNose Z Frame 38mm
       Tilt rod type(拉杆类型)： Hidden Tilt (隐藏拉杆)
      Louvre Quantity(叶片数量)：13
       Louvre Size(叶片尺寸)：536mm
       Rail Size(上下板尺寸)：588mm
Deep Bullnose Z Frame 38mm
       Z Sill Plate
13
R
AutoCAD SHX Text
38.1
AutoCAD SHX Text
38.1
AutoCAD SHX Text
15.9
AutoCAD SHX Text
9.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
15.9
AutoCAD SHX Text
50.8
AutoCAD SHX Text
22.2
AutoCAD SHX Text
60.3
AutoCAD SHX Text
28.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
31.8
AutoCAD SHX Text
38.1
AutoCAD SHX Text
15.9
AutoCAD SHX Text
22.2
AutoCAD SHX Text
60.3
AutoCAD SHX Text
28.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
31.8
AutoCAD SHX Text
72,6
AutoCAD SHX Text
104,3
AutoCAD SHX Text
72,6
AutoCAD SHX Text
104,3
AutoCAD SHX Text
970,6
AutoCAD SHX Text
1020
AutoCAD SHX Text
294,8
AutoCAD SHX Text
675,8
AutoCAD SHX Text
1035,9
AutoCAD SHX Text
1020
AutoCAD SHX Text
670
AutoCAD SHX Text
538
AutoCAD SHX Text
620,6
AutoCAD SHX Text
701,8
AutoCAD SHX Text
2,5
AutoCAD SHX Text
2,5
AutoCAD SHX Text
701,8
AutoCAD SHX Text
670